

Æ

C.A.No. 4244 OF 2001
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.105 COURT No. 2 SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 4244 of 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

MNGG. CO. OF PEOPLES' ACA. PRI.SCH.&ANR ...Appellant(s)

Versus

vs.

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS. ...Respondent(s)

Date :03/09/2002 The appeal(s)/matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ex parte.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court passed the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Adjourned for a week. Mr.B.B. Singh, standing counsel for the State of Bihar should be present on the next date of hearing.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Assistant Registrar